
Tuesday April 8
Paradise A

4:30-5:20 - Junior
5:30-6:20 - Intermediate
6:30-7:20 - Senior
7:30-8:20 - Groups A & B 

Friday April 11
Glacier 2

Saturday April 12
Glacier 1

Sunday April 13
Paradise A

Monday April 14
Glacier 1

Tuesday April 15
Paradise A

Wednesday April 9
Glacier 2

Thursday April 10
Glacier 1

Wednesday April 16
Paradise B

4:00-4:50 - Intermediate
5:00-5:50 - Junior
6:00-6:50 - Senior
7:00-7:50 - Soloist/Highlight
9:00-9:50 - Gold Synchro

4:00-4:50 - Senior
5:00-5:50 - Group A & B
6:00-6:50 - INTRO STAR
7:00-7:50 - Graduates

4:00-4:50 - Soloist/Highlight
5:00-5:50 - Graduates
6:00-6:50 - Junior Opening

8:30-9:20 - Soloist/Highlight
9:30-10:30 - Group A & B
10:40-11:10 - Pre-CanSkate
11:10-11:55 - CanSkate (1,2)
12:05-12:50 - CanSkate (3-6)

2:30-3:20 - INTRO STAR
3:30-4:20 - Intermediate Opening
4:30-5:20 - Senior Opening

4:00-4:50 - Senior
5:00-5:50 - Group A & B 
6:00-6:50 - Junior
7:00-7:50 - Intermediate

4:30-5:20 - Junior
5:30-6:20 - INTRO STAR
6:30-7:20 - Opening Full
(Junior, Int, Senior Skaters)
7:30-8:20 - Graduates
8:30-9:20 - Soloist/Highlight
9:30-10:20 - Open Synchro

Thursday April 17
Paradise B

4:00-5:20 - TBA
5:30-7:30 - Dress Rehearsal
(All Skaters)

9:30-10:50 - Soloist/Highlight
11:00-11:30 - Pre-CanSkate
11:30-12:15 - CanSkate (1-2)
12:25-1:10 - CanSkate (3-6)
1:20-2:00 -  Star 4 Synchro 
2:00-2:40 - Star 6 Synchro
2:50-3:35 - Star 8 Synchro
3:35-4:20 - Novice Synchro

MPPSC Ice Show 2025
Practice Schedule

April 8 - April 17

Please Note:
*Schedule is tentative
and subject to change
*Skaters are required
to attend all assigned
practices6:00

Paradise A

Glacier 2
7:00-7:50pm - Intermediate


